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

Upholstarv Material Experience
SEWING MASHINE OPER.
Sactlon and Whole Garment

MEN
TOOL ft DIE MAKER

Journeyman 
TURET LATHE OPERATOR

Do Own Sat UP
AUTO. SCREW MACHINE OPER 

Mu*t Know Set Up
EXTRUSION PRFSS OPEB 
Experience In Insulating Wire

CALIFORNIA STATE
EMPLOYMENT

SERVICE
1220 ENGRACIA PA I2«11

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS

DA 5-1515

Hemts Built 
On Your Let 84

BUILDT
ON YOUR LOT!
Spectacular home

or rear yard income

 OLIO, SPACIOUS 7JDRM. 
HOMES ON YOUR LOT-$4790.

tNO INCOME REAR YARD 
DUPLEXES . ......from 172*1

LUXURIOUS 4-BDRM., * BATH 
HOMES ..........:... te I7W

iflr * i«r
ESPECIALLY DESIGNED GAR- 
AGE APT. FOR PROBLEM 40' 
LOTS

 100% Financing  
  Free Lot Inspection 

ONLOT, INC.
1819 W. Imperial

L.A. 47 
PL 6-9155

Homes for Sale 86

$295 Down 
3 Br. Cheapie
Full Price $12,950
Wa'll qlva you the naint »& trim 
li» thl» 7 year old ttticro. Why 
rent, when oavment* are less than 
rant' Located near new million 
dollar high school. Better hurry 
before owner rants It.

Responsible Realty
733 W. Carson

FA 0-2770

This Immaculate home has hard 
wood floors, wall to wall carpets, 
drapes, hullt-In ranqe and oven, 
natural wood cabinet* In kitchen, 
handy laundry room, lovely patio 
and fenced yard, owner anxious 
to sell, and asking only $1A,7SO. 
Can't laU.

23844 Howthorne Blvd. 
Onrn 'til 9 p m.

FR 8-2294

First

$995 DOWN 
3 BR., 2 BATH

Built Ins Plus 
Many Extras

NEAR CAP5ON AND MAIN 
Excellent surrounding homes, 
clota to shopping. Stucco, five 
yaari, hardwood floors, wall to 
wall carptM, drape*, built-in?,, 
forcad air thermo heat largt lot 
with two yards, acoustical ceil­ 
ing*, Iniulatad. Excellent condi­ 
tion.

PASCH REAL ESTATE
OS S-0.1H7

Homes for S«l*

Madrona 
Square

Call us to see this lowest priced 
home In Torrance. Best area. 3 
bedroom, 2 bath, bullt-ins, wool 
nearly new carpeting and drapes. 
The price of $22,500 Includes kit­ 
chen appliances.

3 & Family Rm.
This is a quality home close to 
new shopping center. Carpeting, 
rlrapes, built-ins, glass enclosed 
patio and 7 car carport plus 2 
car garage. Only $2500 down.

$1500 Down
He.re Is a 7 hertrnnm home with 
a very lovely paneled den, fire­ 
place, carpeting end drapes. Full 
price only JUS,700.

Corner 1 bedroom m the moat 
convenient urea Onlv '.» block to 
market and on bus line. Full 
dining room and service porch, 
fireplace and patio. Priced $17,JOO.

Del Amo Area
A 1 bedroom home 'n this choice 
area. Nearly new carpeting and 
drapes. Bullt-ins, forced air heat, 
3 baths a covered patio. $23,000.

3 Unit Income
This Is A 1 bedroom home plus 
a 2 bedroom duplex. Close In and 
no vacancy problem. Corner lot. 
Duplex Is deluxe unit. Full price 
$35,000. Terms.

Apartments
Call us for information on other 
properties. Residential and Indus­ 
trial Income and land.

Tolson's
1425 Marcelina 

FA 8-7200
FA   7012

Open House
Sat. - Sun.
$995 Down
G.I. Resale

44%

3 Br., 2 Bath
Owners h«ve gotten a divorce and 
moved out. Must s*H this week. 
Available on first come, first 
served basis. Features double ga­ 
rage., hardwood floors, large liv­ 
ing room, oversired kitchen, serv­ 
ice porch big enouah for washer 
dryer and dishwasher. Large mas­ 
ter bedroom, patio, block wall 
fence and 1350 square (ect of llv 
ing area. Near schools, shopping 
and freeways. Drive hv

424 W. 228TH ST. 
TORRANCE

Responsible Realty
733 W. Carson 

__FA 0-2770

Home Plus Income
Have vour catfe and eat it too. 
Cnlov a home of vour own with 
a separate house that will help 
pay for yours Cute 7-bedroom 
with detached studio room Plus 
a neat, clean 1-hedroom home 
that's always rented. Total price 
for both >l»,950.

Beginning or End
Perfect for yon to retire and en- 
lov life. Wonderful starter for 
newly weds. Doll house In excel­ 
lent condition. Three bedroom, 
lovely patio and lathe house. Low 
maintenance grounds. Walk to 
the stores on Crenshaw and 101. 
$17,500.

"KEY"
WEAL ESTATE

DA 5-1762
Pves DA « 735» or FR 2-0831

for Sal* It Homas for Sal*
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

i BEDROOM AND GARAGE, CLOSE IN TORRANCE BLV. PARTLY
FURNISHED- $A5 MONTH.

For Lease
PORTION OF BUILDINO AT «37 BORDER AVE. M-1 ZONING, SUIT- 
ABLE FOR LIGHT MANUFACTURING OR MAINTENANCE SHOP. 
600 SQ. FT. ISO PER MONTfl, 1200 SO. FT. $90 PER MONTH.

Industrial Property Offered
7W ACRES ON 223RD ST. NEAR AVALON Ml ZONE, 3«1 FT. 
FRONTAGE AND ?r» FT DEEP, 113.157 SQ. FT. FULL PRICE 
1110,000. ASK FOR MR. MICHAELS OR MR. MILLER.

5000 SQ. FT. BUILDINO ON 10,000 SQ. FT M-7 CLOSf IN TOP- 
RANCE. 18 FT. HIGH SLIDING DOOR. ONLY $MO PER MONTH 
DRIVE BY 1001 ENGRACIA AVE.

ALTER
REALTY & INSURANCE

2305 Torrance Blvd., Torrance

FA 8-0373

Home* for Sal* 86 Homes for Sale 81 Hornet for Sale

2 on I Lot 
$1750 Down

No Loan Cost Required 
Full Price $18,950

Owner Will Carry Trust Deed
Two badroomx aach, built 'in 1»s». Doubla detachad taiaga, on lar«a 
lot auproximatelv AOxUO. Na*r Budlono Av». and Torrance Slvd. Ex- 
callant rental area Thin Is a real buy. »<70 a month Incom*. Rant 
ona and llva In tha other tor only $«0 par month. Act quickly..

__ DA 4-1164 __ 
FOUR~GOOD~~ONES
Lomita

f»e«! sharp 1 bedroom, 1't halh 
home In very qood area. Built 
In ranqe and oven, fireplace, aar 
baga disposal, fenced yard. A vary 
nice homa. Only $?3,9SO.

V Check This One
1 bedroom, P4 hath home closa 
to new County Hospital, clo«e to
*chool and transportation Dntrbt* 
detached gaarge. Full price only
*1«,950.

In the Strip
Nlca 7 bedroom and den home 
on corner lot Beautiful verd. 
patio. If you want a lot of home 
at a low price call u* on this 
ona. Only $7000 down.

Redondo Beach
Sharp look I no 3 bedroom home 
on large 50x150 ft. lot If you are 
looking for a homa In the beach 
area, give u« a call Pull price 
»15,«00, with flWO down.

KEN MILLER REALTY

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE, USE 

CLASSIFIED ADS

1503 CRENSHAW BLVD. 
TORRANCE

_FA 8-|049__

$456~DOWN~
$ 1 per month Including taxes 

/ and Insurance at 5',» %  Interest 
on this lovely three bedroom VA 
owned home. New paint Inside 
and out, fenced yard front and 
back, two blocks to schools and 
shonpinq. in.250 tull Price. You 
flon't have to r>e a veteran to 
qualify hut lust hurry'

LIPPARD 
Realtors

VA Approved Broker 
1632 Tnrranrp Rlvrj

FA 0-3353
(Anytime)

$995 DOWN~ 
2 Br. and Den
Neat as a pin, large rooms, new 
paint tnslrie and out, wall to 
wall carpet, large closets, huge 
? car detached garage, lovely 
landscaping front and rear. Try 
$14.950. But hurry I

Z3844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

!»SS PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
.LOMITA

DA 6-3555

G.I. RESALE 
$995 DOWN 

3 BR., 2 BATH
North of New Harbor Hospital 
Excellent surrounding property, 
dead end street, sham stucco 
three years, hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpets, drapes, 
laroe covered pal IP, natural ash 
cabinet* thermo heat, excellent 
c-opdltion. Tropical landscaping, 
payments only 11^0 plus taxes 
  nd insurance. Take over 3 1,4^ 
Gl loan

PASCH RIAL ESTATI 
OS )>03«7

NO DOWN 
TO VETS

»77 per month Include* taxes ant) 
Insurance on this large thrt* 
bedroom, hu«* kitchen, ireman- 
rtoin yard, three blocks to flrnm- 
mar school. Mutt see lo appracl- 
ata. Call now.

Rosenlcrantz
REALTOR 

23808 Howthorn« Blvd.
FR 8-8361

gatewood estates

ONLY $495 DOWN
Homey old fashioned kitchens

Buyer receives grant deeds

6% finanefng

Down payment $495 plus costs

Sale price $18,995

3 bedrooms

  1 % bath
  Family room

  Natural osh cabinets

  Formica kitchens '

  Tile showers

  Carpeting

Models Open Daily 10 'til Dark' Saturday & Sunday 'til 9 p.m. 

JOHN R. DAY, JR., Sales Agent

Tract Office Telephone TE 5-5144
Between Main and Avalon 2 Blocks North of Carson on Dolores 

Dolores at 213th Street
ONLY ONE

9 47 2475 238TH ST., TORRANCE 
3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH, with large 
fully fenced vnrd. Carpeting, close. 
to schools. HERE'S THE "KICK­ 
ER," lust across the street there 
is planned ALL NEW SHOPPING 
«. HIGH RISE DEVELOPMENT. 
Tremendous Inside «nd potential. 
Itv. NOW LOOK AT THIS PRICE, 
with low down payment. 
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